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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown

023001902
23001902
01270000
1270000
23002751
24441422
023001902
23001902

OEM Cross Reference

LGK

KRAFTVOLL GERMANY
MAGNETI MARELLI
ABAKUS

ABAKUS

ALANKO

MTR

CTR

JP GROUP
AUTOMEGA

ESEN SKV
TOPRAN

HOFFER
METZGER

OSSCA

OSSCA
MEAT & DORIA
REAL

RIDEX

RIDEX

ITAB AUTOMOTIVE
SWAG

ERA

WE PARTS
KLOKKERHOLM
Professional Parts
AlC

Frankberg
MAXGEAR

BLIC

STORM QUALITY PARTS
SIDAT

FISPA

045020100LGK
05100022
064300415010
10305007
10305007
10800080
12167828
1257560
1298200100
150083610
19SKV009
208294
2107157
2190513
21923

21923

27157
27633001BN
295W0050
295W0050
30012100AV
40933748
460043
461880046
50233270
50233270
51865
5481FB0023485
570141
581004040390
6111001
69751A2
69751A2
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